

State of H.P. Vs. Suresh Garg

Cr. Revision No. 372 of 2024

02.07.2024 Present: Mr. Ajeet Sharma Deputy Advocate General
for revisionist/appellant.

Issue notice to respondent, returnable within
a period of four weeks, on taking steps within a period of one
week.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

July 02, 2024
(ravinder)